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4° categoria ESO/ALL/JUN- 5^ JUN

C.Libero Fune Cerchio Palla Clavette Nastro

1 MARTALO' MELISSA  - J 5^ SENAGO X

2 DONATO AURORA  - J 5^ SENAGO X

3 STEFANONI NOEMI  -J5^ SENAGO X

4 POLIMENO ALICE  - ALL 2005 ALYCE SPORT X

5 SAVO GIORGIA - J 2004 FANFULLA X

6 RONDELLI ALESSANDRA - ALL. 2005 SENAGO X

7 CONTATO ASIA - ALL 2005 SENAGO X

8 GALLI LETIZIA - ALL 2005 ALYCE SPORT X

9 DONATO AURORA  -J5^ SENAGO X

10 CASELLA GIADA  - ALL 2006 RIT.FUTURA X

11 CONTATO MAILA  -ALL 2006 SENAGO X

12 MARTALO' MELISSA  - J 5^ SENAGO X

13 BOSCHI CARLOTTA - ALL 2007 FANFULLA X

14 MUSICCO BEATRICE  -ALL 2008 SENAGO X

15 GATTI ALICE  -ALL 2007 RIT. FUTURA X

16 STEFANONI NOEMI  -J5^ SENAGO X

17 SAVO GIORGIA - J 2004 FANFULLA X

18 RONDELLI ALESSANDRA - ALL. 2005 SENAGO X

19 POLIMENO ALICE  - ALL 2005 ALYCE SPORT X

20 GALLI LETIZIA - ALL 2005 ALYCE SPORT X

21 CONTATO ASIA - ALL 2005 SENAGO X

22 CONTATO MAILA  -ALL 2006 SENAGO X

23 CASELLA GIADA  - ALL 2006 RIT FUTURA X

24 GATTI ALICE  -ALL 2007 RIT FUTURA X

25 BOSCHI CARLOTTA - ALL 2007 FANFULLA X

26 STEFANONI NOEMI  -J5^ SENAGO X

27 MUSICCO BEATRICE  -ALL 2008 SENAGO X

28 DONATO AURORA  -J5^ SENAGO X

29 MARTALO' MELISSA - J5^ SENAGO X

30 POLIMENO ALICE  - ALL 2005 ALYCE SPORT X

31 GALLI LETIZIA - ALL 2005 ALYCE SPORT X

32 RONDELLI ALESSANDRA - ALL. 2005 SENAGO X

33 GATTI ALICE  -ALL 2007 FUTURA X

34 BOSCHI CARLOTTA - ALL 2007 FANFULLA X

35 MUSICCO BEATRICE  -ALL 2008 SENAGO X

36 SAVO GIORGIA - J 2004 FANFULLA

37 CONTATO ASIA - ALL 2005 SENAGO X

38 CASELLA GIADA  - ALL 2006 FUTURA X

39 STEFANONI NOEMI  -J5^ SENAGO X

40 CONTATO MAILA  -ALL 2006 SENAGO X

41 MARTALO' MELISSA -J5^ SENAGO X

42 DONATO AURORA - J 5^ SENAGO X

3° categoria Allieve

C.Libero Fune Cerchio Palla Clavette Nastro

1 BALLANZA GRETA PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

2 FRACASSO SOFIA SENAGO X

3 RANCATI GIULIA SENAGO x

4 MASTANTUONO GAIA FANFULLA X

5 CAJA MICHELLE FANFULLA X

6 MESSINA REBECCA SKILL X

7 CADORE NASTIA FANFULLA X

8 MANTEGANI MILENA ALYCE X

9 TURRI SARA SKILL X

10 FERRATO ALICE SKILL X

11 BALLANZA GRETA PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

12 FRACASSO SOFIA SENAGO X

13 MASTANTUONO GAIA FANFULLA X

14 CAJA MICHELLE FANFULLA X
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15 RANCATI GIULIA SENAGO X

16 CADORE NASTIA FANFULLA X

17 MESSINA REBECCA SKILL X

18 TURRI SARA SKILL X

19 MANTEGANI MILENA ALYCE X

3° categoria Esordienti

C.Libero Fune Cerchio Palla Clavette Nastro

1 SAVO VITTORIA   07 FANFULLA X

2 CARINI AURORA   07 SKILL X

3 BRUNI SOFIA  07 RIT. FUTURA X

4 LOBINA CECILIA  07 SENAGO X

5 DE PETRA ELISA  07 PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

6 MAESTRINI SILVIA  07 RIT. FUTURA X

7 CROCE SOFIA   07 SKILL X

8 LUCCHINI AGATA  07 SKILL X

9 BAGGINI SARA  07 PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

10 MARTINELI IRENE  08 RIT. FUTURA X

11 DE PETRA ELISA  07 PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

12 LOBINA CECILIA  07 SENAGO X

13 MAESTRINI SILVIA  07 RIT. FUTURA X

14 FRUSTILLO ANNA  07 PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

15 BRUNI SOFIA  07 RIT. FUTURA X

16 SAVO VITTORIA   07 FANFULLA X

17 MARITNELLI IRENE  08 RIT. FUTURA X

18 BAGGINI SARA  07 PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

19 FRUSTILLO ANNA  07 PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

3° categoria Junior/Senior- COPPIA

Coppia Fune Cerchio Palla Clavette Nastro

1 IENCO REBECCA - SENIOR RIT. FUTURA X

2 BORGHI EMMA - SENIOR SENAGO X

3 ROMANO GIULIA PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

4 BORGHI LEA SENAGO X

5 SAVIO BEATRICE RIT. FUTURA X

6 MATTEO VIOLA SENAGO X

7 ALBE' CHIARA - SENIOR PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

8 BRUZZANO DENISE FANFULLA X

9 PEDRAZZINI GIULIA FANFULLA X

10 D'ANDREA GIULIA RIT. FUTURA X

11 CASSANI SILVIA -SENIOR PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

12 COLONNA FEDERICA - SENIOR PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

13 SUTERA ALICE - SENIOR PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

14 ROMANO GIULIA PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

15 IENCO REBECCA - SENIOR RIT. FUTURA X

16 LOSAPPIO MARTINA FANFULLA X

17 SAVIO BEATRICE RIT. FUTURA X

18 MATTEO VIOLA SENAGO X

19 ALBE' CHIARA - SENIOR PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

20 BRUZZANO DENISE FANFULLA X

21 COLONNA FEDERICA - SENIOR PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

22 PEDRAZZINI GIULIA FANFULLA X

23 SUTERA ALICE - SENIOR PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

24 D'ANDREA GIULIA RIT. FUTURA X

25 CASSANI SILVIA -SENIOR PRO PATRIA BUSTESE X

26 LOSAPPIO MARTINA FANFULLA X

27 BORGHI - BORGHI / COPPIA SENAGO X
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